Star Wall Pack Series
Features
Very High efficiency - up to 160lm/w
Very high Luminous flux- up to 18000lm
Flicker free drivers for models above 50W
Easy and convenient installation
Clip-on structure, easy maintance for driver
Durable die-cast aluminum housing

(W)
Nominal voltage Rated luminous efficacy
(lm/w)
Nominal luminous flux
(lumen)
Beam Angle LED Quantity CRI
WP2-30W
AC100~277V
50~60Hz
TYPE3
TYPE5
>70Ra
Standard lumen (160lm/W)
30W 170±10 5100±300 140PCS
SMD3030
WP2-40W 40W 170±10 6800±400 140PCS
SMD3030
WP2-50W 50W 170±10 8500±500 140PCS
SMD3030
WP2-60W 60W 160±10 9600±600 140PCS
SMD3030
WP2-80W 80W 160±10 12800±800
140PCS
SMD3030
WP2-100W 100W 160±10 16000±1000
196PCS
SMD3030
WP2-120W 120W 150±10 18000±1200 196PCS
SMD3030
Basic Specifications
This  new designed Wall Pack Light
is built for industrial and commercial use. It is easy